Owner

KAG/FORT 60362

4366 Mt. Pleasant St. NW
North Canton, OH 44720
scott.shaffer@thekag.com

JXTRUCK CENTER - BLOOMINGTON ILLINOIS

607 TRUCKERS LN, BLOOMINGTON, IL61701-9510
Office: (309) 828-1331
mschneider@jxe.com

Tax ID: 370620928

Appraiser

Mike Schneider

(309) 530-5905 (Mobile)

mschneider@jxe.com

Classification

Estimate ID
18303415
Original

None
Loss Type Deductible
Unknown Unknown
2019 Peterbilt 579
VIN Drivable Odometer Production Date
1XPBDP9X2KD495768 Unknown 427004 02/2018
Mitchell Service Code
912521
Primary Point of Impact Secondary Point(s) of Impact
Left Front Corner (11) Rear (6), Left Rear Corner (7), Right Rear Corner (5), Left Rear Side (8), Left Side (9), Left Front
Side (10)
Unit ID
60362

KAG/FORT 60362 | 2019 Peterbilt 579

Parts Profile

Parts Profile Version

N/A N/A
LABOR PART
Line # Description Operation Type Total Units CEG Type Number Qty Total Price Tax
Front Bumper
1 200407  Frt Bumper Assembly Remove/ Body 1.5 1.5 New N.A. 1 $2,008.99* Yes
Replace
2 AUTO Frt Bumper Complete Refinish Refinish 3.0* 3.3 Existing
Only
Grille
3 200495  Grille Frame Remove/ Body 1.0* 1.3 Existing
Install
Front Lamps
4 200509 L Frt CombinationLamp  Remove/ Body 0.5*# 1.0 New N.A. 1 $413.90* Yes
Replace
5 AUTO Headlamps Check / Body 0.5 0.5
Adjust
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LABOR PART

Line # Description Operation Type Total Units CEG Type Number Qty Total Price Tax
6 200604 L Front Side Marker Lamp Remove/ Body 0.2*# 0.2 New N.A. 1 $52.84* Yes
Assembly Replace
Hood
7 200712 Hood Assy Remove/ Body 2.0 2.0 Existing
Install
8 200045 L Fender Panel Remove/ Body 7.0# 7.0 New N.A. 1 $939.06* Yes
Replace
9 AUTO L Fender Outside Refinish Refinish 3.0* 33
Only
10 AUTO L Add To Edge Fender Refinish Refinish 1.0* 1.7
Only
11 200718 L Headlamp Remove/ Body 2.0%# 2.0 New N.A. 1 $388.99* Yes
Reinforcement Replace
12 200720 Hood Pivot Remove/ Body 0.5# 0.5 New N.A. 1 $1,082.49* Yes
Replace
13 200725 L Hood Mirror Remove/ Body 1.0* 0.3 New N.A. 1 $230.78* Yes
Replace
Charge Air Cooler
14 200738  Charge Air Cooler -M Remove/ Mechanical 1.0# 1.0 Existing
Install
15 900501  PRESSURE CHECK
CHARGE AIR
16 AUTO A/C Condenser -M Remove/ Mechanical 1.0 1.0
Install
17 AUTO Evacuate & Recharge A/C Remove/ Mechanical 1.4 14
-M Replace
Cooling
18 200808  Radiator -M Remove/ Mechanical 1.0* 3.0 Existing
Install
19 900501  PRESSURE CHECK
RADIATOR
20 200818  Cooling Shield Remove/ Body 1.5* 0.0 New N.A. 1 $495.89* Yes
Replace
21 900501 BETWEEN RADIATOR
AND ENGINE
22 200821  Cooling Fan Shroud Remove/ Body 0.5* 0.0 New N.A. 1 $1,005.29* Yes
Replace
Front Fender
23 200932 L Lwr Fender Panel Remove/ Body 1.0* 0.8 New N.A. 1 $457.18* Yes
Replace
24 AUTO L Lwr Fender Outside Refinish Refinish 2.0* 2.1
Only
25 AUTO L Lwr Add To Edge Fender Refinish Refinish 0.5* 0.8
Only
26 200934 L Fender Liner Remove/ Body 0.5* 0.4 New N.A. 1 $679.99* Yes
Replace
Fuel Tank
27 201262 L Fuel System Tank -M Remove/ Body* 1.5# 1.5 New N.A. 1 $2591.77* Yes
Replace
28 201268 L Frt Fuel System Tank Remove/ Body 0.2* 0.2 New N.A. 1 $254.83* Yes
Strap Replace
29 201270 L Rear Fuel System Tank Remove/ Body 0.2* 0.2 New N.A. 1 $254.83* Yes
Strap Replace
Deckplate
30 201329  Deckplate Remove/ Body 1.0* 0.2 Existing
Install
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Line #

Air Cleaner

31

200661

Description

Air Cleaner Assembly

Emission System

32

33

34

200972

200977

200978

Cab Mounts

35

36

37

38

39

40

200455

200456

200457

200458

200459

200461

Emission Sys Solution
Tank -M

R Strap

L Strap

R Cab Mount Spring
L Cab Mount Spring

R Cab Mount Shock
Absorber

L Cab Mount Shock
Absorber

Cab Mount Stabilizer

Cab Mount Valve

Pete-36",48",63" Unibilt Sleeper

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Quarter Fender

51

846594

AUTO

AUTO

846595

AUTO

AUTO

846364

AUTO

AUTO

846762

201214

R Rear Sleeper Corner
Panel

R Rear Sleeper Corner
Panel Outside

R Rear Add For Inside

L Rear Sleeper Corner
Panel

L Rear Sleeper Corner
Panel Outside

L Rear Add For Inside
Sleeper Back Panel
Sleeper Back Panel
Outside

Add For Inside

Interior Complete

L Qtr Fender

Additional Costs & Materials

52

53

54

AUTO

AUTO

AUTO

Paint/Materials
Shop Materials

Hazardous Waste
Disposal

Special / Manual Entry

Committed On

Version
Mitchell Estimating 24.1
OEMMAY_24 V

Operation

Remove /
Replace

Remove /
Replace
Remove /
Replace
Remove /
Replace

Remove /
Replace
Remove /
Replace
Remove /
Replace
Remove /
Replace
Remove /
Replace
Remove /
Replace

Remove /
Replace
Refinish
Only
Refinish
Only
Remove /
Replace
Refinish
Only
Refinish
Only
Remove /
Replace
Refinish
Only
Refinish
Only

Remove /
Install

Remove /
Replace

Additional
Cost
Additional
Cost
Additional
Cost

LABOR

Type

Mechanical*

Mechanical
Mechanical*

Mechanical*

Body
Body
Body
Body
Body

Body

Body
Refinish
Refinish
Body
Refinish
Refinish
Body
Refinish
Refinish

Body

Body

Total Units

0.5

2.0

0.2

0.2

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.3

6.0#

2.5

1.0

6.0#

2.5*

1.0

3.0#

3.0*

1.0*

12.0

0.5

Mitchell Cloud EstimatingTM
Copyright 1994-2024 Mitchell International, Inc.
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CEG

0.5

20

0.2

0.2

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.3

6.0

25

1.0

6.0

25

1.0

7.0

3.5

14

12.0

0.5

Type

New

New
New

New

New
New
New
New
New

New

New

New

New

Existing

New

Printed On
5/10/2024
01:15PM

PART
Number Qty Total Price
N.A. 1 $662.50*
N.A. 1 $945.34*
N.A. 1 $59.64*
N.A. 1 $59.64*
N.A. 1 $95.99*
N.A. 1 $95.99*
N.A. 1 $86.79*
N.A. 1 $86.79*
N.A. 1 $76.99*
N.A. 1 $74.99*
1 $717.88*
1 $652.69*
1 $1,227.47*
N.A. 1  $457.18*
$1,435.00*
$745.18*
$25.00*
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



LABOR PART
Line # Description Operation Type Total Units CEG Type Number Qty Total Price Tax
55 900500 TURBO INTAKE ELBOW Remove/ Mechanical* 0.5* 0.0 New 1 $185.74* Yes
Replace
56 900500 TURBO Access / Mechanical*  1.5* 0.0 Existing
Inspect
57 900500 UPPER RADIATOR Remove/ Mechanical* 1.5* 0.0 New 1 $513.88* Yes
HOSES AND CLAMPS Replace
58 900500 WASHER FLUID Remove/ Mechanical* 0.5* 0.0 New 1 $237.59* Yes
RESEVOIR Replace
59 900500 BATTERY BOX ASSY Remove/ Body* 1.5* 0.0 New 1 $2,099.69* Yes
Replace
60 900500 BATTERIES Remove/ Body* 1.5* 0.0 Existing
Install
61 900500 FUEL Remove/ Body* 1.5* 0.0 Existing
Install
62 900500 CAB/SLEEPER TRANS Remove/ Body* 1.0* 0.0 Existing
PANELS Install
63 900500 HEADACHE RACK Remove/ Body* 2.0* 0.0 New 1 $800.00* Yes
Replace
64 900500 FRAME Remove/ Frame* 0.0* 0.0 New 1 $4,500.00* Yes
INSPECTION/REPAIR Replace
65 900500  AIRFILTER Remove/ Mechanical* 0.0* 0.0 New 1 $156.99* Yes
Replace
* Judgment Item C Included in Clear Coat Calculation
T Included in Two Tone Calculation A Included in Clear Coat and Two Tone Calculation
# Labor Note Applies r CEG R&R Time Used for this Labor Operation
d Discontinued by Manufacturer [ 1 Verify the part number and price before ordering
Estimate Totals
Labor Units Rate Sublet Add'l Amount Totals
Body Labor 614 $135.99 $8,349.79
Refinish Labor 20.5 $135.99 $2,787.80
Frame Labor 00 $179.99 $0.00
Mechanical Labor 11.3 $179.99 $2,033.89
Total Labor 93.2 $13,171.48
Taxable $0.00
Tax 0.0000% $0.00
Non-Taxable $13,171.48
Pre-Tax Discount $0.00
0.00%
Labor Total $13,171.48
Parts Amount
Taxable Parts $24,650.60 $24,650.60
Parts Adjustments $0.00
Tax 8.7500% $2,156.93
Non-Taxable $0.00
Pre-Tax Discount $0.00
0.00%
Parts Total $26,807.53
Costs Amount
Paint Materials $1,435.00 $1,435.00
Shop Materials $745.18 $745.18
Other Additional Costs $25.00 $25.00
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Estimate Event Log

Job Created

Estimate Started
Estimate Printed
Estimate Committed
Estimate Retrieval ID

Committed On

Version

Mitchell Estimating 24.1

OEMMAY_24_V

Estimate Totals

Paint Materials:

- Rate: $70.00

- Rate Max: 99.9 units

- Additional Rate: $0.00
Shop Materials:

- Rate: $10.25

Gross Totals
Gross Total

Adjustments

Total Customer
Responsibility

5/3/2024 01:19 PM
5/3/2024 01:21 PM
5/10/2024 01:15 PM
Estimate Not Committed
1001171486

Amount

$42,377.14

Amount

Mitchell Cloud EstimatingTM
Copyright 1994-2024 Mitchell International, Inc.
All Rights Reserved

Taxable

Tax 8.7500%
Non-Taxable
Pre-Tax Discount
0.00%

Costs Total

Taxable

Tax

Non-Taxable
Pre-Tax Discount
0.00%

Gross Total

Net Estimate Total

Printed On
5/10/2024
01:15PM

Profile

System profile

Profile

70

Version

$2,205.18
$192.95
$0.00
$0.00

$2,398.13

$42,377.14
$26,855.78
$2,349.88
$13,171.48
$0.00

$42,377.14
$0.00

$42,377.14
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