



**JX TRUCK CENTER - BLOOMINGTON ILLINOIS**

607 TRUCKERS LN, BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-9510

Office: (309) 828-1331

mschneider@jxe.com

Tax ID: 370620928

Estimate ID

18303415

Original

Owner

KAG/FORT 60362  
4366 Mt. Pleasant St. NW  
North Canton, OH 44720  
scott.shaffer@thekag.com

Appraiser

Mike Schneider  
(309) 530-5905 (Mobile)  
mschneider@jxe.com

Classification

None

Loss Type  
Unknown

Deductible  
Unknown

**2019 Peterbilt 579**

VIN  
1XPBDP9X2KD495768

Drivable  
Unknown

Odometer  
427004

Production Date  
02/2018

Mitchell Service Code  
912521

Primary Point of Impact  
Left Front Corner (11)

Secondary Point(s) of Impact  
Rear (6), Left Rear Corner (7), Right Rear Corner (5), Left Rear Side (8), Left Side (9), Left Front Side (10)

Unit ID  
60362

**KAG/FORT 60362 | 2019 Peterbilt 579**

Parts Profile  
N/A

Parts Profile Version  
N/A

Line #	Description	Operation	Type	LABOR		PART				
				Total Units	CEG	Type	Number	Qty	Total Price	Tax
<b>Front Bumper</b>										
1	200407 Frt Bumper Assembly	Remove / Replace	Body	1.5	1.5	New	N.A.	1	\$2,008.99*	Yes
2	AUTO Frt Bumper Complete	Refinish Only	Refinish	3.0*	3.3	Existing				
<b>Grille</b>										
3	200495 Grille Frame	Remove / Install	Body	1.0*	1.3	Existing				
<b>Front Lamps</b>										
4	200509 L Frt Combination Lamp	Remove / Replace	Body	0.5*#	1.0	New	N.A.	1	\$413.90*	Yes
5	AUTO Headlamps	Check / Adjust	Body	0.5	0.5					

Line #	Description	LABOR				PART					
		Operation	Type	Total Units	CEG	Type	Number	Qty	Total Price	Tax	
6	200604 L Front Side Marker Lamp Assembly	Remove / Replace	Body	0.2*#	0.2	New	N.A.	1	\$52.84*	Yes	
<b>Hood</b>											
7	200712 Hood Assy	Remove / Install	Body	2.0	2.0	Existing					
8	200045 L Fender Panel	Remove / Replace	Body	7.0#	7.0	New	N.A.	1	\$939.06*	Yes	
9	AUTO L Fender Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	3.0*	3.3						
10	AUTO L Add To Edge Fender	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.0*	1.7						
11	200718 L Headlamp Reinforcement	Remove / Replace	Body	2.0*#	2.0	New	N.A.	1	\$388.99*	Yes	
12	200720 Hood Pivot	Remove / Replace	Body	0.5#	0.5	New	N.A.	1	\$1,082.49*	Yes	
13	200725 L Hood Mirror	Remove / Replace	Body	1.0*	0.3	New	N.A.	1	\$230.78*	Yes	
<b>Charge Air Cooler</b>											
14	200738 Charge Air Cooler -M	Remove / Install	Mechanical	1.0#	1.0	Existing					
15	900501 PRESSURE CHECK CHARGE AIR										
16	AUTO A/C Condenser -M	Remove / Install	Mechanical	1.0	1.0						
17	AUTO Evacuate & Recharge A/C -M	Remove / Replace	Mechanical	1.4	1.4						
<b>Cooling</b>											
18	200808 Radiator -M	Remove / Install	Mechanical	1.0*	3.0	Existing					
19	900501 PRESSURE CHECK RADIATOR										
20	200818 Cooling Shield	Remove / Replace	Body	1.5*	0.0	New	N.A.	1	\$495.89*	Yes	
21	900501 BETWEEN RADIATOR AND ENGINE										
22	200821 Cooling Fan Shroud	Remove / Replace	Body	0.5*	0.0	New	N.A.	1	\$1,005.29*	Yes	
<b>Front Fender</b>											
23	200932 L Lwr Fender Panel	Remove / Replace	Body	1.0*	0.8	New	N.A.	1	\$457.18*	Yes	
24	AUTO L Lwr Fender Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.0*	2.1						
25	AUTO L Lwr Add To Edge Fender	Refinish Only	Refinish	0.5*	0.8						
26	200934 L Fender Liner	Remove / Replace	Body	0.5*	0.4	New	N.A.	1	\$679.99*	Yes	
<b>Fuel Tank</b>											
27	201262 L Fuel System Tank -M	Remove / Replace	Body*	1.5#	1.5	New	N.A.	1	\$2,591.77*	Yes	
28	201268 L Frt Fuel System Tank Strap	Remove / Replace	Body	0.2*	0.2	New	N.A.	1	\$254.83*	Yes	
29	201270 L Rear Fuel System Tank Strap	Remove / Replace	Body	0.2*	0.2	New	N.A.	1	\$254.83*	Yes	
<b>Deckplate</b>											
30	201329 Deckplate	Remove / Install	Body	1.0*	0.2	Existing					

Line #	Description	LABOR				PART				
		Operation	Type	Total Units	CEG	Type	Number	Qty	Total Price	Tax
<b>Air Cleaner</b>										
31	200661 Air Cleaner Assembly	Remove / Replace	Mechanical*	0.5	0.5	New	N.A.	1	\$662.50*	Yes
<b>Emission System</b>										
32	200972 Emission Sys Solution Tank -M	Remove / Replace	Mechanical	2.0	2.0	New	N.A.	1	\$945.34*	Yes
33	200977 R Strap	Remove / Replace	Mechanical*	0.2	0.2	New	N.A.	1	\$59.64*	Yes
34	200978 L Strap	Remove / Replace	Mechanical*	0.2	0.2	New	N.A.	1	\$59.64*	Yes
<b>Cab Mounts</b>										
35	200455 R Cab Mount Spring	Remove / Replace	Body	1.0	1.0	New	N.A.	1	\$95.99*	Yes
36	200456 L Cab Mount Spring	Remove / Replace	Body	1.0	1.0	New	N.A.	1	\$95.99*	Yes
37	200457 R Cab Mount Shock Absorber	Remove / Replace	Body	0.5	0.5	New	N.A.	1	\$86.79*	Yes
38	200458 L Cab Mount Shock Absorber	Remove / Replace	Body	0.5	0.5	New	N.A.	1	\$86.79*	Yes
39	200459 Cab Mount Stabilizer	Remove / Replace	Body	0.5	0.5	New	N.A.	1	\$76.99*	Yes
40	200461 Cab Mount Valve	Remove / Replace	Body	0.3	0.3	New	N.A.	1	\$74.99*	Yes
<b>Pete-36",48",63" Unibilt Sleeper</b>										
41	846594 R Rear Sleeper Corner Panel	Remove / Replace	Body	6.0#	6.0	New		1	\$717.88*	Yes
42	AUTO R Rear Sleeper Corner Panel Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.5	2.5					
43	AUTO R Rear Add For Inside	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.0	1.0					
44	846595 L Rear Sleeper Corner Panel	Remove / Replace	Body	6.0#	6.0	New		1	\$652.69*	Yes
45	AUTO L Rear Sleeper Corner Panel Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.5*	2.5					
46	AUTO L Rear Add For Inside	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.0	1.0					
47	846364 Sleeper Back Panel	Remove / Replace	Body	3.0#	7.0	New		1	\$1,227.47*	Yes
48	AUTO Sleeper Back Panel Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	3.0*	3.5					
49	AUTO Add For Inside	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.0*	1.4					
50	846762 Interior Complete	Remove / Install	Body	12.0	12.0	Existing				
<b>Quarter Fender</b>										
51	201214 L Qtr Fender	Remove / Replace	Body	0.5	0.5	New	N.A.	1	\$457.18*	Yes
<b>Additional Costs &amp; Materials</b>										
52	AUTO Paint/Materials	Additional Cost							\$1,435.00*	Yes
53	AUTO Shop Materials	Additional Cost							\$745.18*	Yes
54	AUTO Hazardous Waste Disposal	Additional Cost							\$25.00*	Yes
<b>Special / Manual Entry</b>										

Line #	Description	LABOR				PART				
		Operation	Type	Total Units	CEG	Type	Number	Qty	Total Price	Tax
55	900500 TURBO INTAKE ELBOW	Remove / Replace	Mechanical*	0.5*	0.0	New		1	\$185.74*	Yes
56	900500 TURBO	Access / Inspect	Mechanical*	1.5*	0.0	Existing				
57	900500 UPPER RADIATOR HOSES AND CLAMPS	Remove / Replace	Mechanical*	1.5*	0.0	New		1	\$513.88*	Yes
58	900500 WASHER FLUID RESEVOIR	Remove / Replace	Mechanical*	0.5*	0.0	New		1	\$237.59*	Yes
59	900500 BATTERY BOX ASSY	Remove / Replace	Body*	1.5*	0.0	New		1	\$2,099.69*	Yes
60	900500 BATTERIES	Remove / Install	Body*	1.5*	0.0	Existing				
61	900500 FUEL	Remove / Install	Body*	1.5*	0.0	Existing				
62	900500 CAB/SLEEPER TRANS PANELS	Remove / Install	Body*	1.0*	0.0	Existing				
63	900500 HEADACHE RACK	Remove / Replace	Body*	2.0*	0.0	New		1	\$800.00*	Yes
64	900500 FRAME INSPECTION/REPAIR	Remove / Replace	Frame*	0.0*	0.0	New		1	\$4,500.00*	Yes
65	900500 AIR FILTER	Remove / Replace	Mechanical*	0.0*	0.0	New		1	\$156.99*	Yes

\* Judgment Item

C Included in Clear Coat Calculation

T Included in Two Tone Calculation

A Included in Clear Coat and Two Tone Calculation

# Labor Note Applies

r CEG R&R Time Used for this Labor Operation

d Discontinued by Manufacturer

[ ] Verify the part number and price before ordering

## Estimate Totals

Labor	Units	Rate	Sublet Add'l Amount	Totals
Body Labor	61.4	\$135.99		\$8,349.79
Refinish Labor	20.5	\$135.99		\$2,787.80
Frame Labor	0.0	\$179.99		\$0.00
Mechanical Labor	11.3	\$179.99		\$2,033.89
<b>Total Labor</b>	<b>93.2</b>			<b>\$13,171.48</b>
			Taxable	\$0.00
			Tax 0.0000%	\$0.00
			Non-Taxable	\$13,171.48
			Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%	\$0.00
			<b>Labor Total</b>	<b>\$13,171.48</b>
Parts	Amount			
Taxable Parts		\$24,650.60		\$24,650.60
			Parts Adjustments	\$0.00
			Tax 8.7500%	\$2,156.93
			Non-Taxable	\$0.00
			Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%	\$0.00
			<b>Parts Total</b>	<b>\$26,807.53</b>
Costs	Amount			
Paint Materials		\$1,435.00		\$1,435.00
Shop Materials		\$745.18		\$745.18
Other Additional Costs		\$25.00		\$25.00

## Estimate Totals

Paint Materials:  
 - Rate: \$70.00  
 - Rate Max: 99.9 units  
 - Additional Rate: \$0.00  
 Shop Materials:  
 - Rate: \$10.25

Taxable	\$2,205.18
Tax 8.7500%	\$192.95
Non-Taxable	\$0.00
Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%	\$0.00
<b>Costs Total</b>	<b>\$2,398.13</b>

Gross Totals	Amount		
Gross Total	\$42,377.14		\$42,377.14
		Taxable	\$26,855.78
		Tax	\$2,349.88
		Non-Taxable	\$13,171.48
		Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%	\$0.00
		<b>Gross Total</b>	<b>\$42,377.14</b>

Adjustments	Amount	
<b>Total Customer Responsibility</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>

**Net Estimate Total \$42,377.14**

## Estimate Event Log

**Job Created** 5/3/2024 01:19 PM  
**Estimate Started** 5/3/2024 01:21 PM  
**Estimate Printed** 5/10/2024 01:15 PM  
**Estimate Committed** Estimate Not Committed  
**Estimate Retrieval ID** 1001171486